pr
ot
ec
tio
n
SPD - SURGE PROTECTION
DEVICES
Devices used to prevent damage to electronic equipment due to electric
surges caused by lightning or switching of circuits.
REFERENCES
DPS-12K1 II 127V~ 175 VAC / 200 VDC 5 KA 12 KA 1,5 KV
DPS-20K1 II 127V~ 150 VAC / 200 VDC 5 KA 20 KA 1,0 KV
DPS-30K1 II 127V~ 150 VAC / 200 VDC 8 KA 30 KA 1,2 KV
DPS-45K1 II 127V~ 150 VAC / 200 VDC 15 KA 45 KA 1,4 KV
DPS-60K1 II 127V~ 150 VAC / 200 VDC 20 KA 60 KA 1,5 KV
DPS-12K2 II 220V~ 275 VAC / 350 VDC 5 KA 12 KA 1,5 KV
DPS-20K2 II 220V~ 275 VAC / 350 VDC 5 KA 20 KA 1,2 KV
DPS-30K2 II 220V~ 275 VAC / 350 VDC 8 KA 30 KA 1,4 KV
DPS-45K2 II 220V~ 275 VAC / 350 VDC 15 KA 45 KA 1,5 KV
DPS-60K2 II 220V~ 275 VAC / 350 VDC 20 KA 60 KA 1,5 KV
Product
code Class
Uo Uc In Imáx Up
Rated